CUENTA CORRIENTE DESPACHO GRANELES
GTPRQPQ- 80-0001-4
OSE SOCIEDAD ANONIR
49,407,480.00
HULLA BITUMINOSA | _
- TERMICA 2!1 4_9
ENDIENT
49,407,480.00

1 27/04/2019 25,580 25,580.00 49,381,900.00 MRTOCAYC
2 27/04/2019 25,540 51,120.00 49,356,360.00 MRTOCAYC
3 27/04/2019 24,930 76,050.00 49,331,430.00 MRTOCAYC
4 27/04/2019 25,330 101,380.00 | 49,306,100.00 MRTOCAYC
5 27/04/2019 26,780 128,160.00 | 49,279,320.00 MRTOCAYC
6 27/04/2019 25,010 153,170.00 | 49,254,310.00 MRTOCAYC
7 28/04/2019 25,290 178,460.00 | 49,229,020.00 MRTOCAYC
8 28/04/2019 24,540 203,000.00 | 49,204,480.00 MRTOCAYC
9 28/04/2019 24,820 227,820.00 | 49,179,660.00 MRTQCAYC
10 28/04/2019 25,110 252,930.00 | 49,154,550.00 MRTOCAYC
11 28/04/2019 24,860 277,790.00 | 49,129,690.00 MRTOCAYC
12 28/04/2019 25,020 302,810.00 | 49,104,670.00 MRTOCAYC
13 28/04/2019 25,510 328,320.00 | 49,079,160.00 MRTOCAYC
14 28/04/2019 25,200 353,520.00 | 49,053,960.00 MRTOCAYC
15 28/04/2019 25,400 378,920.00 | 49,028,560.00 MRTOCAYC
16 28/04/2019 24,280 403,200.00 | 49,004,280.00 MRTOCAYC
17 28/04/2019 25,340 428,540.00 | 48,978,940.00 DGPEREZG
18 28/04/2019 23,240 451,780.00 | 48,955,700.00 DGPEREZG
19 28/04/2019 24,600 476,380.00 | 48,931,100.00 DGPEREZG
20 28/04/2019 25,660 502,040.00 | 48,905,440.00 DGPEREZG
21 28/04/2019 25,000 527,040.00 | 48,880,440.00 DGPEREZG
22 28/04/2019 25,250 552,290.00 | 48,855,190.00 DGPEREZG
23 28/04/2019 24,210 576,500.00 | 48,830,980.00 DGPEREZG
24 28/04/2019 25,610 602,110.00 | 48,805,370.00 DGPEREZG
25 28/04/2019 25,660 627,770.00 | 48,779,710.00 DGPEREZG
26 28/04/2019 25,450 653,220.00 | 48,754,260.00 DGPEREZG
27 28/04/2019 25,990 679,210.00 | 48,728,270.00 DGPEREZG
28 28/04/2019 24,630 703,840.00 | 48,703,640.00 DGPEREZG
29 28/04/2019 23,770 727,610.00 | 48,679,870.00 DGPEREZG
30 28/04/2019 24,390 752,000.00 | 48,655,480.00 DGPEREZG
31 28/04/2019 24,410 776,410.00 | 48,631,070.00 DGPEREZG
32 28/04/2019 23,920 800,330.00 | 48,607,150.00 DGPEREZG
33 28/04/2019 26,200 826,530.00 | 48,580,950.00 DGPEREZG
34 28/04/2019 25,600 852,130.00 | 48,555,350.00 DGPEREZG
35 28/04/2019 24,390 876,520.00 | 48,530,960.00 DGPEREZG
36 28/04/2019 25,440 901,960.00 | 48,505,520.00 DGPEREZG
37 28/04/2019 25,620 927,580.00 | 48,479,900.00 DGPEREZG
38 28/04/2019 24,960 952,540.00 | 48,454,940.00 DGPEREZG
39 28/04/2019 24,460 977,000.00 | 48,430,480.00 DGPEREZG
40 28/04/2019 24,240 1,001,240.00 | 48,406,240.00 DGPEREZG
41 28/04/2019 25,020 1,026,260.00 | 48,381,220.00 DGPEREZG




1912 4/07/2019 25,950 48,175,610.00 | 1,231,870.00 EMENDEZG
1913 4/07/2019 24,350 48,199,960.00 | 1,207,520.00 EMENDEZG
1914 4/07/2019 26,730 48,226,690.00 | 1,180,790.00 EMENDEZG
1915 4/07/2019 26,270 48,252,960.00 | 1,154,520.00 EMENDEZG
1916 4/07/2019 24,000 48,276,960.00 | 1,130,520.00 EMENDEZG
1917 4/07/2019 25,670 48,302,630.00 | 1,104,850.00 EMENDEZG
1918 4/07/2019 25,400 48,328,030.00 | 1,079,450.00 EMENDEZG
1919 4/07/2019 24,870 48,352,900.00 | 1,054,580.00 EMENDEZG
1920 4/07/2019 23,730 48,376,630.00 | 1,030,850.00 EMENDEZG
1921 4/07/2019 24,360 48,400,990.00 | 1,006,490.00 EMENDEZG
1922 4/07/2019 29,650 48,430,640.00 | 976,840.00 EMENDEZG
1923 4/07/2019 28,810 48,459,450.00 948,030.00 EMENDEZG
1924 4/07/2019 27,890 48,487,340.00 | 920,140.00 EMENDEZG
1925 4/07/2019 28,600 48,515,940.00 | 891,540.00 EMENDEZG
1926 4/07/2019 28,550 48 544 490.00 | 862,990.00 EMENDEZG
1927 4/07/2019 29,660 48,574,150.00 | 833,330.00 EMENDEZG
1928 4/07/2019 29,450 48,603,600.00 | 803,880.00 EMENDEZG
1929 4/07/2019 24,930 48,628,530.00 | 778,950.00 EMENDEZG
1930 4/07/2019 25,690 48,654,220.00 | 753,260.00 EMENDEZG
1931 4/07/2019 26,600 48,680,820.00 | 726,660.00 EMENDEZG
1932 4/07/2019 25,820 48,706,640.00 | 700,840.00 EMENDEZG
1933 4/07/2019 25,330 48,731,970.00 | 675,510.00 EMENDEZG
1934 4/07/2019 26,130 48,758,100.00 | 649,380.00 EMENDEZG
1935 4/07/2019 25,650 48,783,750.00 | 623,730.00 EMENDEZG
1936 4/07/2019 25,280 48,809,030.00 | 598,450.00 EMENDEZG
1937 4/07/2019 26,210 48,835,240.00 | 572,240.00 EMENDEZG
1938 4/07/2019 24,170 48,859,410.00 | 548,070.00 EMENDEZG
1939 4/07/2019 24,270 48,883,680.00 523,800.00 EMENDEZG
1940 4/07/2019 26,120 48,909,800.00 | 497,680.00 EMENDEZG
1941 5/07/2019 25,790 48,935,590.00 | 471,890.00 RASILVES
1942 5/07/2019 25,320 48,960,910.00 | 446,570.00 RASILVES
1943 5/07/2019 24,780 48,985,690.00 | 421,790.00 RASILVES
1944 5/07/2019 26,150 49,011,840.00 | 395,640.00 RASILVES
1945 5/07/2019 25,870 49,037,710.00 | 369,770.00 RASILVES
1946 5/07/2019 26,840 49,064,550.00 | 342,930.00 RASILVES
1947 5/07/2019 26,240 49,090,790.00 | 316,690.00 RASILVES
1948 5/07/2019 25,460 49,116,250.00 | 291,230.00 RASILVES
1949 5/07/2019 24,840 49,141,090.00 | 266,390.00 RASILVES
1950 5/07/2019 25,290 49,166,380.00 | 241,100.00 RASILVES
1951 5/07/2019 26,680 49,193,060.00 | 214,420.00 RASILVES
1952 5/07/2019 26,940 49,220,000.00 | 187,480.00 RASILVES
1953 5/07/2019 24,940 49,244,940.00 162,540.00 RASILVES
1954 5/07/2019 26,590 49,271,530.00 135,950.00 RASILVES
1955 5/07/2019 27,460 49,298,990.00 108,490.00 RASILVES
1956 5/07/2019 27,500 49,326,490.00 80,990.00 RASILVES
1957 5/07/2019 24,820 49,351,310.00 56,170.00 RASILVES
1958 5/07/2019 28,090 49,379,400.00 28,080.00 RASILVES
1959 5/07/2019 28,140 49,407,540.00 60.00 RASILVES

TOTAL 49,407,540

DECLARADO 49407480 ™~

EXCEDENTE (60) \ N\

0.00%




